ASLP-IC

Audiology & Speech-Language Pathology
Interstate Compact

Public Notice Information

COMPACT

Joint Compact Commissions

Executive Committees Meeting

May 5, 2025, 11:00 a.m. ET

Location: Zoom Teleconference
https://csg-org.zoom.us/j/893087945612?pwd=B7DP97yv2CWecHoOlzBZAcAibTt1Wv. 1

Passcode: 974435

Meeting Agenda

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:25a.m.
11:45 a.m.

11:55a.m.
12 :00 p.m.

Welcome & Call to Order

Roll Call

Review and Adopt Agenda*
Introduction of Guest Speaker

Presentation on License and
Trademark Paths

Discussion and Vote on License**

Discussion and Vote on
Trademark**

Questions and Comments

Adjourn*

P Co D oscummomiey

Commission Directors
Commission Directors
Chairs

Legal Counsel

Pamela Chestek, ID

CSG, Chair

Chairs

* Indicates agenda item requires Executive Committee vote. Votes on agenda items without an
asterisk may occur if determined necessary at the meeting.

+ Indicates item may be moved to closed session if needed.


https://csg-org.zoom.us/j/89308794561?pwd=B7DP97yv2CWecHoOlzBZAcAibTt1Wv.1

