







Joint Compact Commissions **Executive Committees Meeting**

Public Notice Information

May 5, 2025, 11:00 a.m. ET

Location: Zoom Teleconference

https://csg-org.zoom.us/j/89308794561?pwd=B7DP97yv2CWecHoOlzBZAcAibTt1Wv.1

Passcode: 974435

Meeting Agenda

11:00 a.m.	Welcome & Call to Order	Commission Directors
	Roll Call	Commission Directors
	Review and Adopt Agenda*	Chairs
	Introduction of Guest Speaker	Legal Counsel
11:10 a.m.	Presentation on License and Trademark Paths	Pamela Chestek, JD
11:25 a.m.	Discussion and Vote on License*+	
11:45 a.m.	Discussion and Vote on Trademark*+	
11:55 a.m.	Questions and Comments	CSG, Chair
12 :00 p.m.	Adjourn*	Chairs

^{*} Indicates agenda item requires Executive Committee vote. Votes on agenda items without an asterisk may occur if determined necessary at the meeting.

⁺ Indicates item may be moved to closed session if needed.